Satyawati College (Eve.)
(University of Delhi)

ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2023-24

1\512. Name Contact E-mail ID
1 |Prof. V. S. Kashyap (Convener) 9873341379 |virender@satyawatie.du.ac.in
2 [Mr. Durgesh Verma 9818143415 |durgesh@satyawatie.du.ac.in
3 |Prof. Ranjana Rani Singhal (TIC, Buddhist Studies) 9871007192  |ranjana@satyawatie.du.ac.in
4  |Prof. Prabhat Mittal (TIC, Commerce) 9868101820 |p.mittal@satyawatie.du.ac.in
5 |Prof. Prashant Kumar (TIC, Economics) 8800445727 |prashant@satyawatie.du.ac.in
6 [Prof. Tulika (TIC, English) 9910811577 |tulika@satyawatie.du.ac.in
7 |Prof. Manju Tanwar (T1C, Hindi) 9891225092 |manju@satyawatie.du.ac.in
8 |Prof. Neerja Singh (TIC, History) 8448750581 [neerja@satyawatie.du.ac.in
9 |Dr. Dharmendra Kumar (TIC, Mathematics) 9891668040 |dharmendra@satyawatie.du.ac.in
10 |Mr. Durgesh Verma (TIC, Pol. Sc.) 9818143415 |durgesh@satyawatie.du.ac.in
11 [Dr. Kunal (DPE) 8800416866 |kunal.dpe@satyawatie.du.ac.in
Co-opted Members
12 |Dr. Niharika Sharma 9210686827 |nihatika@satyawatie.du.ac.in
13 |Dr. Shashi Bhushan Singh 9868818292 [shashibhushan history@satyawatie.du.ac.in
14 |Dr. Niranjan Mahto 9312321852 [niranjanmahto.hindi@satyawatie.du.ac.in
15 |Mr. Sandeep Sehrawat 9717493185 |sandeepsehrawat.commerce@satyawatie.du.ac.in
16 [Mr. Narender Singh 9868714657 |[so_accounts@satyawatie.du.ac.in
17 |Mr. Narender Thakur 9958578544 |nthakur@satyawatie.du.ac.in
18 |Mr. Aditya Jain 9899235091 |sta@satyawatie.du.ac.in
19 |Ms. Shikha Chowdhary 9643875818 [schowdhary@satyawatie.du.ac.in

(Prof Harinder Kumar)
Principal (0.S.D)




Satyawati College (Eve.)

(University of Delhi)
NOTICE
The following Committees are hereby constituted for the forthcoming Admissions 2023-24.
1?;' Name Designation Committee Contact No. Email Id
1 |Prof. V. S. Kashyap Convener Admission Committee-2023 | 9873341379 admissions23@satyawatie.du.ac.in
2 |Prof. Samir Kumar Verma Convener Help Desk-Admission 2023 | 9868754204 helpdesk_admissions23@satyawatie.du.ac.in
Sub-committee Help Desk for
3 |Dr. Manjul Singh Convener SC/ST/OBC-NL/EWS and 9213762437 casteverification23@satyawatie.du.ac.in
PwBD
Grievance Redressal
: 1 i ie.du.ac.i
4 |Prof. A. Ravichandran Convener it 9211330922 grievance_adm23@satyawatie.du.ac.in
Sub-committee Grievance
5 |Dr. Prakash Veer Dahiya Convener Redressal Committee for 9818656224 |grievance_casteadm?2 at tie.d i
i . 4 SC/ST/OBC-NL/EWS and = S@satyawatie.du.ac.in
PwBD
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